
1 植  野  諭  圭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 2 7.98 3.48 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -2 -1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CUSpB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 1 -2

3.60 3.48

Composition 1.20 1.201.25 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.351.25 1.25 1.75 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

4.50

2 今  井  悠  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 3 7.41 3.21 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 -1 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 0 0 0 -2

5 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 -1 0 0

3.30 3.21

Composition 1.20 1.101.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.301.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.25 1.50 1.25 1.00 0.50

4.20
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3 宮  永  浩  次

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 5 6.65 2.63 4.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1W+SEQ 0.70 0.01 0.710 0 1 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 0 1 0 1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.28 0.72-3 -3 -2 -1 -5

2.90 2.63

Composition 1.20 1.101.00 1.00 1.25 0.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.050.75 1.00 1.25 0.75 1.50

4.02

4 道  中  隆  正

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 1 5.13 2.13 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Loq q 0.50 -0.14 0.36-2 -2 -3 -3 -4

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.17 0.31-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-3 -2 -1 -2 -4

5 1S<+COMBO+1T* * 0.32 -0.12 0.20-5 -5 -3 -3 -3

2.80 2.13

Composition 1.20 0.750.50 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.800.50 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.950.75 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.50

3.00
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5 海老原  子  皇

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 4 4.64 1.22 3.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 -1 0 -1

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.16 0.84-2 -2 0 -1 -3

5 F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.40 1.22

Composition 1.20 1.001.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.950.75 1.25 1.25 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.900.75 1.25 1.25 0.75 0.50

3.42
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